Stairwell_LED_SF4C 06/21 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide       Example: SF4C29A40UDZT-US-GLR
Family
Fixture
Length
Vandal Lens Type Lumen Package
Color
Temperature
Voltage Driver Type Sensor Type Options
SF 4 C                 –     –
SF Surface
luminaire
4  48"
(Nominal
size)
Blank Standard
product
V1 Vandal
resistant
C White
composite
acrylic lens
23A 2300
nominal
delivered
lumens
29A 2900
nominal
delivered
lumens
33A 3300
nominal
delivered
lumens
38A 3800
nominal
delivered
lumens
42A 4200
nominal
delivered
lumens
40 4000K
35 3500K
U Universal
voltage
120-277V
3 347V
DZT 0-10V
dimming
driver
(only on/
off when
used with
sensor)
SZT 100/40
step
dimming
driver
(bi-level
when
used with
sensor)
US UltraSonic
OC Infrared
EMLED Integral
emergency
battery pack
GLR Fusing, fast blow
1 End covers with T-15 Torx screws. Bit provided.
Linear
Stairwell LED